Clty of Ann Arbor An?xo/lrgér l|Jv|r(|)n4§§'04

http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Details

File #: 18-1121 Version: 1 Name: 7/16/18 Resolution to Approve Amendment No. 1 to
the Agreement with Washtenaw County Community
Mental Health to provide Mental Health Treatment
Services to Mental Health Court Defendants
($19,150.00 amendment; $ 85,353.00 total contract)

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 7/16/2018 In control: City Council

On agenda: 7/16/2018 Final action: 7/16/2018

Enactment date: 7/16/2018 Enactment #: R-18-287

Title: Resolution to Approve Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement with Washtenaw County Community

Mental Health to provide Mental Health Treatment Services to Mental Health Court Defendants
($19,150.00 amendment; $ 85,353.00 total contract)

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2018 WC Community Mental Health Amendment No 1.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/16/2018 1 City Council Approved Pass
City of Ann Arbor Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/5/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

